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May you never forget what is worth remembering nor  
ever remember what is best forgotten.  



The Vermont Veteransô Home was 

established in Bennington in 1884.  It is 

governed by a Board of Trustees appointed 

by the Governor.  The VVH offers a complete 

range of specialized care services for its 

residents.  VVH goals focus on ensuring the 

dignity, independence, and the highest 

possible care and quality of life for each 

resident. 

 

VVH is licensed to meet all levels of care for 

its residents and the VVHôs departments and 

staff work together to provide those levels of 

care. 
  

For any Further Questions, Please Contact: 
 
Robyn Boland, Executive Assistant 
robyn.boland@vermont.gov 

802-447-6523 

 

Melissa Jackson, CEO/Administrator 
447-6533 
melissa.jackson@vermont.gov 
 
Asa Morin, COO/Deputy Administrator 
447-6544 
asa.morin@vermont.gov 
 
Steven McClafferty, Business Manager 
447-2732 
steven.mcclafferty@vermont.gov  
 
Patricia Crossman, Director of Nursing Services 
447-6565 
patricia.crossman@vermont.gov 
 
Paul Yerke, Nutritional Services Director 
447-2815 
paul.yerke@vermont.gov 
 
Michele Burgess, Activities Director 
447-6520 
michele.burgess@vermont.gov 
 
Christina Cosgrove, Director of Social Services  
447-2792 
christina.cosgrove@vermont.gov 
 
Jon Endres, Environmental Services Director 
447-6528 
jon.endres@vermont.gov 
 
Patti Parker, Housekeeping and Laundry Supervisor 
447-2731 
patricia.parker@vermont.gov 
 
Cindy Gadway, Program Manager of Rehab 
447-6548 
cindy.gadway@vermont.gov 
 
Melinda Crowl, Marketing/Admissions Coordinator 
447-2755 
melinda.crowl@vermont.gov 
 
Jeannie Cody, Quality Assurance (QA) Nurse 
447-2782 
jean.cody@vermont.gov 

Administration and Department Directors 

http://vvh.vermont.gov 



From the Administrator ñMelissa Jackson  

 
 
 

 
                  

To Our VVH Family and Friends,  

It is hard to believe that we are entering year 2 of the COVID-19 
pandemic, none of us thought we would be dealing with COVID this long. 
Thank you again for your support of the VVH staff as they continue to 
work very hard to provide high-quality care to your loved ones despite the 
challenges imposed by COVID-19. 

Now that we are out of our most current outbreak, I am reminding staff, families and visitors 
that now is not the time to let our guard down. The community prevalence of COVID-19 
remains high but is decreasing every day. Our COVID-19 policies and practices remain 
unchanged, and we strongly encourage you not to visit if you are not feeling well. 

We were over run, in a great ways, by Valentineôs cards and messages to your loved ones 
from various community organizations. There was even some chocolate delivered for their 
enjoyment as well. 

A new section is being added to our website www.vvh.vermont.gov entitled HIPAA. Once 
operational, you will find a copy of our most recent Privacy Notice/Practices forms and other 
forms needed to make requests to limit the disclosure of medical information, make changes 
to medical information that you feel is incorrect, and how to report any potential HIPAA 
breach. 
 

Melissa A. Jackson, MBA, FACHCA  Chief Executive Officer   ǿǿǿΦ±ǾƘΦǾŜǊƳƻƴǘΦƎƻǾ 

 

THANK   YOU 
 

A check was presented to Melissa Jackson, 
CEO of the Vermont Veteransô Home, by 
Bennington Lodge of Elks Exalted Ruler 
Fred Gilbar. The Bennington Elks received 
a Gratitude Grant from the Benevolent and 
Protective Order of Elks Grand Lodge to 
support the Memberôs Assistance Fund at 
The Vermont Veteransô Home.  

This Fund supports specific needs (furniture, haircuts, clothing and other personal items) 
of the Home's residents. Pictured left to right, Lori Pinsonneault (Bennington Elks Lodge 
Officer), Melissa Jackson and Fred Gilbar. 

http://www.vvh.vermont.gov/

